Part Rated Min. Minimum Insertion Loss (db) *
Number Current Cap. (2X) .01MHz .10MHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1000MHz
Standard Performance
52F226-020-10 10A - 8
23
70
52F226-020-16 16A 10nF - 35
52F226-020-32 32A - 10 23 50 80
52F226-020-63 63A 100nF 8 27 67
470nF 30
80
52F226-020-200 200A 7 23 60
High Performance
52F226-029-10 10A
52F226-029-16 16A 100nF - 8 25 75
52F226-029-32 32A 80 80
52F226-029-200 200A 4700nF 20 40 80 80
* Optimum performance with proper installation
Specifications
Circuit Diagram
 Voltage rating of 130VDC